colfee

Ripsnorter
Filter Coffee Peru

Friedhats

Espresso single | double
Espresso Macchiato
Cortado

Americano
Cappuccino

Flat white

Latte

Latte Macchiato
Chai Latte

Dirty Chai

Pumpkin Spice Latte

354
3.8
42

4

3915
49
45
45

5
55
5

Lovely Brews Fresh Tea
Tony Hot Chocolate 475 Verse munt
Chocospresso 525 Gember
Matcha Latte 5 Gember, Citroen,
Babyccino 2 Sinaasappel & Munt
Puppuccino free

Tea Blend
Special Brews Lemon | Jasmin |
Latte Macchiato met 5 Very Berry | Rooibos |

caramel | vanilla &

slagroom

Cold Brew met Dulce de 6

Leche foam

add me

oat milk | coconut milk | vanilla syrup 0.6 | caramel syrup 0.6 | slagroom 0.75

non_coffee;

O

Breakfast Boost |
Chamomile

JUICES & DRINKS

Homemade lemonade

citroenlemonade met still or

sparkling water

Homemade orange lemonade
sinaasappellemonade met still or

sparkling water

Coco Mango Smoothie

met verse mango, banaan & kokoswater

Forest fruit Smoothie

met verse bosvruchten & banaan

Fresh orange juice

Fresly squezed orange juice

o

@ t follow us for more fun ;) @meetjohannes

Aqua Panna S| L

San Pellegrino S| L

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Bunadaberg Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa
San Pellegrino Limonata
Walden Ice Tea lemon & lemongrass
Walden Ice Tea peach & jasmine
Glas Chocomel

Glas Hoeve Biesland volle melk
Kinderlimonade

Appelaere Appelsap

thoti{tea

o

4.25
4.25
4.5

Gentle Green | Earl Grey

378
378
3.8
3.8

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.5
2.5
3.8



